
Blake Middle School

24 Pound Street Medfield, MA 02052
Office: (508) 359-2396 Fax: (508) 359-0134

Grades 6-8

District Student Services’ Staff
Director of Student Services: Mary Bruhl mbruhl@email.medfield.net

Phone: (508) 359-7135 Fax: (508) 359-9829
Assistant Director of Special Education: Mark Harrison mharrison@email.medfield.net
Administrative Assistant: Krystal DePaolo kdepaolo@email.medfield.net
Administrative Assistant: Marleen Durkey mdurkey@email.medfield.net

K-8 Literacy Coordinator: Jamee Callahan jcallahan@email.medfield.net
Guidance Department Chair: StephanieWorthley sworthley@email.medfield.net

Building Based Student Services’ Staff
Educational Team Leader (ETL): Mary Salamonemsalamone@email.medfield.net

Special Education Teachers:
Michael Heafitz (Grade 6) mheafitz@email.medfield.net
Lisa Matthews (Grade 7) lmatthews@email.medfield.net
Maura Interrante (Grade 8) MInterrante@email.medfield.net
Stacey Balardini (Grades 6-8) sbalardini@email.medfield.net
Kevin Farrahar (Grades 6-8) kfarrahar@email.medfield.net
Kelly Lickteig (Grades 6-8) klickteig@email.medfield.net

Interim School Psychologist: Nancy Giammarco ngiammarco@email.medfield.net

BCBAs: Kaitlin Aries karies@email.medfield.net, Amy Kelly akelly@email.medfield.net
Speech/Language Pathologist: Sarah LoMonaco slomonaco@email.medfield.net
Occupational Therapist: Jessica Mulligan jmulligan@email.medfield.net
Physical Therapist: Katie Scales kscales@email.medfield.net
EL Teacher: Holly Williamson hwilliamson@email.medfield.net

School Nurse:
Tricia Williams twilliams@email.medfield.net
Meghan Carlson mcarlson@email.medfield.net

Guidance Department:
School Adjustment Counselor: Stacy Burns sburns@email.medfield.net
School Counselors:

Jen Dondero (Grade 6) jdondero@email.medfield.net
MatthewMarenghi (Grade 7) mmarenghi@email.medfield.net
Tracy Allen (Grade 8) tallen@email.medfield.net

Reading Specialists: Jean Duffy jduffy@email.medfield.net
Christina Nohos cnohos@email.medfield.net
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